

Vak 1

| | | |
|--------------|---|------------|
| 07.98.36.003 | 1 | VENTILATOR |
|--------------|---|------------|

Vak 2

| | | |
|--------------|---|-----------------------|
| 07.95.78.007 | 1 | SERVICESET FLOWSENSOR |
| 07.98.61.002 | 1 | ONTSTEEKTRAFO RAC. |
| 07.98.63.041 | 1 | BUITENVOELER 2 |
| 79.40.26.001 | 1 | ONTLUCHTER 3/8" |

Vak 3

| | | |
|--------------|---|---------------|
| 07.98.61.001 | 1 | ONTSTEEKTRAFO |
|--------------|---|---------------|

Vak 4

| | | |
|--------------|---|------------------|
| 07.98.78.023 | 1 | GASREGELCOMB CVI |
|--------------|---|------------------|

Vak 5

| | | |
|--------------|---|--------------------------|
| 07.95.70.006 | 1 | SET ONTSTEKING COMBIFORT |
| 07.95.78.004 | 1 | SET IONISATIE COMBIFORT |
| 56.10.83.006 | 1 | WARMTEGELEIDENDE PASTA |
| 65.89.06.236 | 1 | GLASZEKERING 3,15 AT |

Vak 6

| | | |
|--------------|---|---------------|
| 07.90.80.045 | 1 | SAM REGELUNIT |
|--------------|---|---------------|

Vak 7

--- Leeg

Vak 8

| | | |
|--------------|---|------------|
| 07.98.78.004 | 1 | DRUKSENSOR |
|--------------|---|------------|

Vak 9

--- Leeg

Vak 10

| | | |
|--------------|---|--------------------------|
| 07.98.63.055 | 1 | TEMPERATUURSENSOR 15MM |
| 07.95.15.002 | 1 | DOP MEETNIPPEL |
| 07.98.63.042 | 3 | TEMP SENSOR CV COMBIFORT |
| 07.98.63.054 | 1 | TEMPERATUURSENSOR 18MM |
| 07.98.63.058 | 1 | TEMPERATUURSENSOR 22MM |
| 07.98.63.060 | 1 | SENSOR SJ0700-2 |
| 07.98.63.061 | 1 | SENSOR KUNSTSTOF SJ0701 |
| 07.98.63.062 | 1 | SENSOR NTC_10KOHM_18 |
| 07.98.63.063 | 1 | SENSOR SJ0700-1 |
| 07.98.74.451 | 1 | NIPPEL 1/2" 2 ZIJDIG |
| 78.76.54.981 | 1 | THERMOSTAAT (L105-20C) |

| | | |
|--------------|----|--------------------------|
| 07.98.82.115 | 2 | SCHROEF M3X30 ZWART |
| 07.98.82.080 | 4 | MOER M4 ZELFBORGEND StZn |
| 07.98.82.081 | 4 | STELSCHROEF M4X25 |
| 07.98.82.090 | 4 | MOER M5 ZELFBORGEND |
| 07.98.82.117 | 6 | STELSCHROEF M6X25 |
| 07.98.82.120 | 6 | FLENSMOER M6 ST VERZINKT |
| 68.31.31.002 | 2 | KROONKLEM 2 VOUDIG |
| 68.31.31.003 | 2 | KROONSTEEN 3 VOUDIG |
| 82.08.93.046 | 12 | SCHROEF M4X 8 SPIRALFORM |
| 82.27.02.908 | 4 | BOUT ZESK. STZN M5X8 8.8 |

| | | |
|--------------|---|------------------------|
| 07.98.83.184 | 1 | O-RING 80X2 |
| 07.98.83.163 | 4 | PAKKING (KIJKGLAS) |
| 07.98.83.185 | 1 | PAKKING VENTILATOR |
| 07.98.83.186 | 2 | PAKKING BRANDER |
| 07.98.83.189 | 3 | PAKKINGRING |
| 07.98.83.190 | 1 | O-RING 26,57X3,53 |
| 07.98.83.226 | 3 | PAKKING ONTSTEKING |
| 07.98.83.230 | 2 | PAKKING POMP 30MM |
| 07.98.83.231 | 2 | AFDICHRING SILICONE |
| 07.98.83.233 | 1 | AFDICHRING 60MM |
| 68.36.35.017 | 1 | ROOKGASDOORVOERRING 80 |

Vak 11

| | | |
|--------------|---|-----------------|
| 07.98.63.057 | 1 | REGELPRINT |
| 07.98.66.232 | 1 | KABELBOOM K2/K4 |

Vak 12

| | | |
|--------------|---|-----------------------|
| 75.83.01.008 | 1 | DRIEWEGKLEP PACT/NAIR |
|--------------|---|-----------------------|

Los bij verpakken

| | | |
|--------------|---|------------------------|
| 07.98.91.953 | 1 | INSTALLATIEVOORSCHRIFT |
| 07.98.91.955 | 1 | CHECKLIST INSTALLATIE |
| 07.98.91.959 | 1 | QUICK INSTALL |
| 07.98.91.985 | 1 | STORINGSHULP COMBINAIR |